Private Land Management (Specialist) Team Membership
July 1, 2013 to June 30, 2014

. . Term
Name Representing Company / Location Expiration
Chis Plzak
(920) 746-2876 Northeast Door & Kewaunee 6/30/2014
. . . District Counties
christopher.plzak@wisconsin.gov
Dennis Hutchison Southern
(608) 637-3784 District Vernon County 6/30/2015
. dennis.hutchison@wisconsin.gov
DNR Field . -
Kris Wimme West Central
(715) 421-7843 District Wood County 6/30/2016
kris.wimme@wisconsin.gov
Tom Piikkila Northwest
(715) 274-4020 " Ashland County 6/30/2017
L . . District
thomas.piikkila@wisconsin.gov
Carol Nielsen . .
608-24-67-7508 Private Prlva_lte Forestry Team N/A
. . . Forestry Madison, WI
Carol.nielsen@wisconsin.gov
Nina Carranco .
DNR Qentral 608-266-3841 Forest Tax angte Forestry Team N/A
Office ) . . Madison, W1
Nina.carranco@wisconsin.gov
Drew Feldkirchner Natural L
(608) 267-5129 Heritage ,\D/g;s%'r‘]"s\;\‘l’r of Lands N/A
Drew.Feldkirchner@Wisconsin.gov Conservation '
Dave Matheys Bureau of Black River/La Crosse
DNR Wildlife (608) 637-3938 Wildlife Area FY-2015
david.matheys@wisconsin.gov Viroqua, WI
Cooperatin Fred Hengst Wisconsin Central Forestry
For;ester 9 715-498-5962 Consulting Consulting, LLC Unspecified
foresterfred@centralforestry.com Foresters Hancock, WI
Kris Tiles Natural Resource
UW Extension 715-261-1254 UW Extension Unspecified
" Educator, Wausau,
kris.tiles@ces.uwex.edu
Nancy Bozek Executive Director
Landowner 715-346-4798 Landowner WWOA Unspecified
nbozek@uwsp.edu Stevens Point, WI
Aaron Young .
DNR .Forestry (608) 935-1919 FOT Dodgev!lle Area N/A
Operations Team . . Dodgeville, WI
aaron.young@wisconsin.gov
Jim Warren Public & Private Forestry
Team Sponsor 608-264-8990 DNR Section, Central Office N/A

Jamesk.warren@wisconsin.gov

Madison, WI
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